Ag

SPECIFICATION SHEZET
VANGUARD 23 GROSS PP

Engine Type

Model Number

Gross Torque (Nm) @ 3'060 rpm
Engine Displacement (cc)
Cylinder

Bore (mm)

Stroke (mm)

Oil Capacity (L)

Dry Weight (kg)

Length (mm)

Height (mm)

V-Twin, 4-stroke, air cooled, OHV (Overhead Valve)
3864

23

627

Cast Iron Sleeve

75.5
70
1.7
35
318

449
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